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Name

Miguel Murrieta
Shawn Neff

Gary Varano

Tom Miller

Ken Sauter
Matthew Butensky
Basir Vincent
Alastasia Suarez
Nathan Boyer
Brittany Homcha
Christine Jones
Desiree Prinz
Emily Neff
Matthew Neff

Sil Simpson

John Heycock
Joe Guty

Doyle Shertzer
Mari Lynn Dare
Shawn Peterson
Mike MacHinist
Kimberly Myers
Stephanie Graham
Suzanne Edwards
Michelle Kent
William Kent
James Frank
Cindy Albright-Ward
Edmundo Parra
Nicole Falcone
John Allen

4Th Annual Bark in the Park 5K

Overall Finish List
October 27, 2013

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

City Bib No
Herahey PA 155
Etters PA 161
Harrisburg PA 192
Dillsburg PA 152
Carlisle PA 180
Harrisburg PA 113
ldk PA 194
Dover PA 187
Manheim 217
Nesquehoning PA 140
Hershey PA 142
Duncannon PA 252
Etters PA 159
Etters PA 160

214
York Haven PA 136
Dillsburg PA 131
Annville PA 185
Etters PA 119
Hummelstown PA 167

223
Mechanicsburg PA 156
Carlisle PA 130
Harrisburg PA 125
Pittsburgh PA 144
Pittsburgh PA 145

201
Lweisberry PA 101
Herahey PA 165

215
Carlisle PA 102

Age
30
13
60
56
28
24
30
24
14
23
31
34
12
40
62
60
54
13
48
35
28
34
36
25
40
40
35
60
35
27
29

AG Place
1 Top Fin
1M12-19
1 M 60-99
1M 40-59
1M 20-39
2 M 20-39
3 M 20-39
1 Top Fin
2M12-19
1F 20-39
2 F 20-39
3 F20-39
1F 12-19
2 M 40-59
2 M 60-99
3 M 60-99
3 M 40-59
3M12-19
1 F 40-59
4 M 20-39
5 M 20-39
4 F 20-39
5 F 20-39
6 F 20-39
2 F 40-59
4 M 40-59
6 M 20-39
1F 60-99
7 M 20-39
7 F 20-39
8 M 20-39

Chip Time
19:16.0
20:18.2
21:02.8
21:32.6
21:45.9
21:58.3
22:13.6
22:14.7
22:15.6
22:18.9
22:21.9
22:36.5
22:52.7
22:53.7
23:20.0
23:24.5
23:38.9
24:04.2
24.05.4
24:19.9
24:31.9
24:41.2
24:58.0
25:01.2
25:08.3
25:09.2
25:17.4
25:19.6
25:39.4
25:47.8
25:56.5

Total Pace
6:13/M
6:33/M
6:47/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:05/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/IM
7:13/M
7:17/IM
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:32/M
7:33/IM
7:37/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:22/M



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Cody Schory
Kyle Schory
Sage Dennis
John Berst
Slavic Vdov
Angela Neff
Lauren Rodgers
Doug Dietrich
Justin Eckenoch

Mechanicsburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Camp Hill PA
Harrisburg PA
Etters PA
Harrisburg PA

Heather Keough Champ Carlisle PA

Erika Nava

Ruth Peters

Kate Chescattie
Brooke Danner
Emma Wessner
Alicia Brubaker
Christina Rock
Julian Lara

Brian Hair

Chris Bollinger
Brindy Bryile
Vince Sutton
Ashley Warzynski
Hannah Cutter
John Roemig
Kris Rollins
Candace Taschell
Amanda Reiff
Christopher Shull
Lauren Jones
Holly Wolfe

Rich Puchalski
Shannon Hess
Audrey Hoffmann
Sara Keister
Corey Korinda
Michael Duda

Hershey PA
Dillsburg PA
Camp Hill PA
Harrisburg PA
Hummelstown PA
Marysville PA
Dover PA
Hershey PA
Shippensburg PA
York PA

York PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Summerdale PA
Middletown PA
Harrisburg PA

Palmyra PA

Wellsville PA
Philadelphia PA
Hershey PA
Elizabethtown PA
Etters PA
Harrisburg PA
Camp Hill PA

218
181
120
106
193
158
175
222
221
247
157
166
114
118
198
112
174
248
132
109
208
189
196
117
177
178
211
173
209
210
199
171
135
139
143
147
122

19
18
20
67
25
40
26
44
32
37
39
52
39
24
25
31
30
35
56
25
33
42
29
28
63
40
34
25
28
27
31
46
39
27
34
28
53

4 M 12-19
5M12-19
8 F 20-39
4 M 60-99
9 M 20-39
3 F 40-59
9 F 20-39
5 M 40-59
10 M 20-39
10 F 20-39
11 F 20-39
4 F 40-59
12 F 20-39
13 F 20-39
14 F 20-39
15 F 20-39
16 F 20-39
11 M 20-39
6 M 40-59
12 M 20-39
17 F 20-39
7 M 40-59
18 F 20-39
19 F 20-39
5 M 60-99
5 F 40-59
20 F 20-39
21 F 20-39
13 M 20-39
22 F 20-39
23 F 20-39
8 M 40-59
24 F 20-39
25 F 20-39
26 F 20-39
14 M 20-39
9 M 40-59

25:56.6
26:07.8
26:09.5
26:16.9
26:22.7
26:27.7
26:43.2
26:48.2
27:26.3
27:47.8
27:57.4
28:20.2
28:31.3
28:38.9
28:41.0
29:01.8
29:02.6
29:08.6
29:13.7
29:19.5
29:26.2
29:33.1
29:43.2
29:49.4
29:55.1
29:58.1
30:09.9
30:11.7
30:17.9
30:18.8
30:30.8
30:40.6
30:48.1
30:48.9
31:00.2
31:05.6
31:06.3

8:22/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:51/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:27/IM
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:02/M



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Emily Miller

Beth Schreiner
Katie Ulrich
Meghan Hughes
Melody Enck
Florence McAvoy
Victoria Edwards
Jennifer Mills

Nick Fesrick
Charlene Fesrick
Thomas Colantaono
Dr. Jennifer Fletcher
Dave Drahovsky
Laura Arendacs
Lizzie Pellegrino
Kathy Hoffman
Erich Hoffman
Chloe Overmiller
Candy McClintock
Julie Frazee
Dominic Walters
Chance Pvf

Amy Yocum

Sarah Zimmerman
Megan Klawitter
Julie Pellegrino
Heather Hair
Janelle Chockla
Mary Weissenborn
Sydney Overmiller
Billie Seibert
Brandon Hanna
Raymond Ebersole
Lora Sharp

Mandy Kutish

Amy Kehner
Grace Kehner

Marysville PA

Duncannon PA
Harrisburg PA
Harrisburg PA

Myerstown PA
Carlisle PA
Palmyra PA

Mechanicsburg PA
Lebanon PA
Middletown PA

Dover PA
Dover PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Camp Hill PA
Middletown PA
Lancaster PA
Mountville PA
Bloomsburg PA
Middletown PA

Biglerville PA
Biglerville PA
Harrisburg PA
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA

York PA
Mechanicsburg PA

Camp Hill PA
Camp Hill PA

151
182
190
141
224
249
245
153
207
206
219
127
121
103
203
138
137
164
150
128
195
172
250
200
146
205
133
115
197
163
183
220
124
184
216
246
251

24
39
35
29
35
30
32
42
11
43
19
29
36
26
14
56
56

37
35
23

29
33
21
46
30
31
34
12
36
20
46
44
34
45

27 F 20-39
28 F 20-39
29 F 20-39
30 F 20-39
31 F 20-39
32 F 20-39
33 F 20-39
6 F 40-59
1M 1-11
7 F 40-59
6 M 12-19
34 F 20-39
15 M 20-39
35 F 20-39
2F12-19
8 F 40-59
10 M 40-59
1F 1-11
36 F 20-39
37 F 20-39
16 M 20-39
1M 0-0
38 F 20-39
39 F 20-39
40 F 20-39
9 F 40-59
41 F 20-39
42 F 20-39
43 F 20-39
3 F12-19
44 F 20-39
17 M 20-39
11 M 40-59
10 F 40-59
45 F 20-39
11 F 40-59
2F 1-11

31:17.4
31:21.5
31:47.3
31:48.0
31:58.8
32:02.4
32:30.1
32:34.0
32:37.0
32:43.1
33:37.7
33:54.2
34:26.8
34:31.8
35:32.7
35:45.4
35:46.1
35:48.2
35:55.3
36:03.6
36:32.5
38:23.8
38:27.5
38:56.1
39:37.1
39:51.3
40:13.5
40:14.5
40:33.1
41:00.2
41:00.2
43:33.7
43:54.3
43:54.4
46:06.9
46:32.0
46:34.2

10:05/M
10:07/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:38/M
11:47/M
12:23/M
12:24/M
12:34/M
12:47/M
12:51/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
13:05/M
13:14/M
13:14/M
14:03/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:52/M
15:01/M
15:01/M



106
107
108
109
110

Raeann Ebersole
Angela Sutton
Katie Pellegrino
Laura Maus
Laura Feeser

York PA
York PA

Pittsburgh PA
Carlisle PA

123
188
204
148
126

22
42

o

46 F 20-39
12 F 40-59
4F 12-19
1F 0-0
2F 0-0

46:37.3
46:39.8
46:48.2
46:49.1
46:49.9

15:02/M
15:03/M
15:06/M
15:06/M
15:06/M



